
Thursday. August 20DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Joe Loss and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 David’s Children (first episode)45 Courtship and MarriageMusic While You Work
Shopping Reporter (Jane)
Listen While You Lunch
‘m. Tapestries of Life
A Little Concert
Women's Hour (Marina): Home

"Decorating Session; Book Review; Lon-don Newsletter
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club3.45 Piano Time4.0 Hawaiian Rhythm4.15 Stars with Quitars
4.30 Perry Como6. 0 Accent on Variety6.30 Evening Star: Mindy Carson5.45 Superman °

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Top Scores6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: BigglesFlies North
6.45 Roberto Inglez7.0 Office Wife
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates7.45 The Octopus
8. 0. Money-Go-Round: Auckland

8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 The Thoroughbred
9. 0 What’s My Line?
9.30 Invitation to Relax and Listen
10. 0 Men, Motoring’ and Sport (RodTalbot)
10.30 Commentary on Final Test: Eng-land v. Australia
5.30 a.m. Close down

2Z.B WELLINGTON$80 ke, 306 m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Ballad Time
9.45 Light Orchestras
10. 0 Doctor Paul :

10.15 Bing Sings ¢

10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 On Our Lurch Menu1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life2.0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Celebrity Artists2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie, Lioyd):Book Review; Home Decorating3.30 The Modernaires
.45 Pianotime
. 0 N.Z. Artists15 Billy May’s Orchestra30 Vocal Variety
45 Latin American Serenade

Donald Novis
Instrumental Parade
Kathryn Grayson
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Wild Life
Tell It to Taylors
Larry Green’s Orchestra
Office Wife
Philip Marlowe Investigates
Bardelys the Magnificent
Money-Go-Round: Auckland
Twenty-Six Hours
Eight Hour Alibi (first broadcast)What’s MywLine
Love Songs of Today
Flying Fingers
Popular Dance Bands and SingersCricket Commentary
-m. Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH |

1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. It’s anew Day
rs
Breakfast is Served

8.
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0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
15 Off to School and After Breakfast
Tunes
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Housework Harmonies
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Music for You

11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne)»
12. O Lunch Lyrics1. Op.m. Second Course
1.30 Tapestries of Life2. 0 Variety .

2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie),Book Review; London Letter; Home
Decorating .

Vivian Ellis
Spring in the Air
Harry Grove Trio
Bobby Limb and his Band
Steve ConwayHenri Rene and his Orchestra
Cicely CourtneidgeHead First
Lullabyland
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Roberto Inglez and his OrhestraWild Life
ProphecyDonald Peers
. Office Wife
Philip Marlowe Investigates
Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
Money-Go-Round
Twenty-six Hours
Reserved é

What’s My Line?
Search for Stars
A Tune for Dancing
Starlight SerenadeCricket Commentary-m. Close down

4ZB 1040ae m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Airlane Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Evil Lady10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Music for My Lady11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Stars on Parade
1.30 Tapestries of Life
1.45 Reserved
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2. 0 Early Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Home Gardener; Book Review; LondonLetter; Home Decorating
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 The King’s Men
4.15 Cyril Stapleton and his Orchestra
4.30 Ann Shelton
4.45 Percy Faith and his Orchestra
5. 0 Family Favourites
5.30 The Starlets
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Stars of Radio
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Waltz Time Melodies6.45 Radio Rhythm Parade
YS Office Wife
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates7.45 Black Arrow
8. 0 Money-Go-Round: Auckland8.30 Twenty-six Hours8.45 Sabotage9. 0 What’s My Line?9.30 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 Member of Mafia10.15 Music for Moderns10.30 Cricket Commentary5.30 a.m. Close down

*

2f, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Melodies from Latin America9.45 Home Decorating Talk10. 0 Delia of Four Winds10.15 Sergeant Croshy10.30 Rivertown
10.45 .wo in Harmony: Vocal Duets11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-ping Guide; Modern Romances; BookTaik; London Newsletter
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Music for All Tastes72 Air Adventures of Biggles: Sergeant
Biggles, C.1.D.7.15 Reserved
7.30 Reserved
7.45 Hart of the Territory8. 0 Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)
8.30 Yma Sumac, Harry Farmer (Ham-mond organ), and Russ Morgan’sOrchestra :

: What’s My Line? ‘
9.30 District Weather Forecast9.32 The Malcoim Mitchell Trio
9.45 Romance in Rhythm: Lou Preager10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Close down
Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by

arrangement.

A ball-by-ball commentary on play in thefifth Test, Australia vy. England, at Ken-
nington Oval, will be broadcast by the four
ZB Stations tonight, starting at 10.30 p.m.,
and continuing until 5.30 a.m. tomorrow.

The seventh child of a family of
thirteen, Perry Como-.was born in a
Pennsylvanian coal-mining town,
where his working lift began in a bar-
ber shop. At the age of fifteen he was
successfully working on his own and
it was only the encouragement of
friends that persuaded him that his
future lay in singing. Success was de-
layed, but after an engagement with
the Ted Weems’ Orchestra, he turned
to his now flourishing career in radio.
From his many recordings, 1ZB selects
a fifteen-minute programme to enter-
tain you at 4.30 today.

v
bd a ae

The first broadcast of the new and
exciting serial "Eight Hour Alibi’? may
be heard from+2ZB at 8.45 this even-
ing.
x rt Bs

Every Thursday evening at & o'clockNorman Allen is at 2ZA’s microphone
to introduce "‘Tops in Pops," a half-
hour programme featuring the latest
in recorded popular music.
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